
Facility Usage for District of VERMONT
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

82 (D/VT)

Federal

RBK FCI Ray Brook

Jail Days 207 140 155 126 104 128 182 169 216 245 214 155 2,041 2,041

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 6.68 5.00 5.00 4.20 3.35 4.27 5.87 5.45 7.20 7.90 7.13 5.00 5.59

DEV FMC Fort Devens

Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

BRO Brooklyn MDC

Jail Days 538 446 306 227 241 279 373 360 221 275 164 115 3,545 3,545

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 17.35 15.93 9.87 7.57 7.77 9.30 12.03 11.61 7.37 8.87 5.47 3.71 9.71

Federal Total

Jail Days 745 587 461 353 345 407 555 529 437 520 378 270 5,587 5,587

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 13.5711.77 11.12 12.6017.06 16.7714.8720.9724.03 14.5717.90 8.71 15.30

IGA

3TB Wyatt Det Fac

Jail Days 16 16 24 17 19 26 51 49 61 7 9 0 295 295

Paid Jail Days 16 16 24 17 19 26 51 49 61 7 9 0 295 295
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 1,628 $ 1,628 $ 2,442 $ 1,730 $ 1,933 $ 2,646 $ 5,190 $ 4,986 $ 6,207 $ 712 $ 916 $ 0 $ 30,019 $ 30,019

Rate $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 0.00 $ 101.76

Avg Pop 0.52 0.57 0.77 0.57 0.61 0.87 1.65 1.58 2.03 0.23 0.30 0.00 0.81

3TJ Southern State Corr Fac

Jail Days 10 46 32 13 55 60 103 135 150 124 140 124 992 992

Paid Jail Days 10 46 32 13 55 60 103 135 150 124 140 124 992 992

Cost $ 1,300 $ 5,980 $ 4,160 $ 1,690 $ 7,150 $ 7,800 $ 13,390 $ 17,550 $ 19,500 $ 16,120 $ 18,200 $ 16,120 $ 128,960 $ 128,960

Rate $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00

Avg Pop 0.32 1.64 1.03 0.43 1.77 2.00 3.32 4.35 5.00 4.00 4.67 4.00 2.72

1AT Hampden Co Corr Ctr

Jail Days 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 400 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 400 $ 400

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 100.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 100.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

1BE Chittenden Regional Jail

Jail Days 165 113 198 219 201 306 305 315 288 256 135 141 2,642 2,642

Paid Jail Days 165 113 198 219 201 306 305 315 288 256 135 141 2,642 2,642

Cost $ 21,450 $ 14,690 $ 25,740 $ 28,470 $ 26,130 $ 39,780 $ 39,650 $ 40,950 $ 37,440 $ 33,280 $ 17,550 $ 18,330 $ 343,460 $ 343,460

Rate $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00

Avg Pop 5.32 4.04 6.39 7.30 6.48 10.20 9.84 10.16 9.60 8.26 4.50 4.55 7.24

1BF Marble Valley Regional Jail

Jail Days 126 146 135 84 161 159 227 155 179 165 198 174 1,909 1,909

Paid Jail Days 126 146 135 84 161 159 227 155 179 165 198 174 1,909 1,909

Cost $ 16,380 $ 18,980 $ 17,550 $ 10,920 $ 20,930 $ 20,670 $ 29,510 $ 20,150 $ 23,270 $ 21,450 $ 25,740 $ 22,620 $ 248,170 $ 248,170

Rate $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00

Avg Pop 4.06 5.21 4.35 2.80 5.19 5.30 7.32 5.00 5.97 5.32 6.60 5.61 5.23

GBU Essex County Correctional Facility

Jail Days 615 543 634 892 1,000 1,071 932 882 848 705 629 603 9,354 9,354

Paid Jail Days 615 543 634 892 1,000 1,071 932 882 848 705 629 603 9,354 9,354

Cost $ 60,270 $ 53,214 $ 62,132 $ 87,416 $ 98,000 $ 104,958 $ 91,336 $ 86,436 $ 83,104 $ 69,090 $ 61,642 $ 59,094 $ 916,692 $ 916,692

Rate $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00 $ 98.00

Avg Pop 19.84 19.39 20.45 29.73 32.26 35.70 30.06 28.45 28.27 22.74 20.97 19.45 25.63

1EH Northwest State Corr Facility

Jail Days 494 716 907 915 1,022 841 1,028 1,184 1,166 1,289 1,142 1,256 11,960 11,960
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District by Contract Type by Facility
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Paid Jail Days 494 716 907 915 1,022 841 1,028 1,184 1,166 1,289 1,142 1,256 11,960 11,960

Cost $ 64,220 $ 93,080 $ 117,910 $ 118,950 $ 132,860 $ 109,330 $ 133,640 $ 153,920 $ 151,580 $ 167,570 $ 148,460 $ 163,280 $ 1,554,800 $ 1,554,800

Rate $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00

Avg Pop 15.94 25.57 29.26 30.50 32.97 28.03 33.16 38.19 38.87 41.58 38.07 40.52 32.77

3QK Cheshire Co Jail

Jail Days 724 591 732 804 955 974 898 921 949 953 982 1,101 10,584 10,584

Paid Jail Days 724 591 732 804 955 974 898 921 949 953 982 1,101 10,584 10,584

Cost $ 76,020 $ 62,055 $ 76,860 $ 84,420 $ 100,275 $ 102,270 $ 94,290 $ 96,705 $ 99,645 $ 100,065 $ 103,110 $ 115,605 $ 1,111,320 $ 1,111,320

Rate $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00 $ 105.00

Avg Pop 23.35 21.11 23.61 26.80 30.81 32.47 28.97 29.71 31.63 30.74 32.73 35.52 29.00

3WK Northern State Corr Fac

Jail Days 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 31 37 37

Paid Jail Days 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 31 37 37

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 390 $ 0 $ 0 $ 260 $ 0 $ 130 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 4,030 $ 4,810 $ 4,810

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 130.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 130.00 $ 0.00 $ 130.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.10

IGA Total

Jail Days 2,150 2,171 2,665 2,948 3,413 3,439 3,544 3,642 3,641 3,499 3,235 3,430 37,777 37,777

3,2352,948 3,5443,4132,150 3,4992,171 3,6413,439 3,4303,6422,665Paid Jail Days 37,77737,777

$ 333,996 $ 4,338,631$ 307,184 $ 387,278 $ 420,827 $ 375,618$ 241,268Cost $ 407,006$ 249,627 $ 408,287$ 420,746 $ 4,338,631$ 399,079$ 387,714

$ 114.85$ 113.30 $ 115.56$ 114.98 $ 116.35$ 112.22 $ 116.69 $ 116.11$ 112.74$ 115.27 $ 114.84Rate $ 113.47 $ 115.55

Avg Pop 114.6498.26 110.09 107.84117.47 112.8785.9677.5369.35 121.37114.32 110.65 103.51

CAP

2GD Strafford Co Corrections

Jail Days 240 300 332 342 305 311 147 175 154 105 87 189 2,687 2,687

Paid Jail Days 240 300 332 342 305 311 147 175 154 105 87 189 2,687 2,687

Cost $ 19,920 $ 24,900 $ 27,556 $ 28,386 $ 25,315 $ 25,813 $ 12,201 $ 14,525 $ 12,782 $ 8,715 $ 7,221 $ 15,687 $ 223,021 $ 223,021

Rate $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00

Avg Pop 7.74 10.71 10.71 11.40 9.84 10.37 4.74 5.65 5.13 3.39 2.90 6.10 7.36

CAP Total

Jail Days 240 300 332 342 305 311 147 175 154 105 87 189 2,687 2,687

87342 147305240 105300 154311 189175332Paid Jail Days 2,6872,687

$ 28,386 $ 223,021$ 27,556 $ 25,315 $ 14,525 $ 7,221$ 19,920Cost $ 12,201$ 24,900 $ 8,715$ 12,782 $ 223,021$ 15,687$ 25,813

$ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00$ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00Rate $ 83.00 $ 83.00

Avg Pop 10.3711.40 9.84 2.905.65 3.3910.7110.717.74 5.134.74 6.10 7.36
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

82 (D/VT) Total

$ 435,352

$ 114.61$ 109.28

2,471

$ 362,382

111.54 131.05

3,691

$ 414,766

2,997

$ 115.71$ 114.24

$ 4,561,652

126.17

4,063

3,290

3,058

$ 382,839$ 417,002

$ 111.10

$ 334,740

Paid Jail Days

$ 419,207

$ 110.27

4,124 46,051

$ 110.97

133.03

4,346

2,390 3,604

$ 274,527

3,643 3,889

$ 111.69

3,322

3,458

$ 413,527

3,718

$ 4,561,652

140.18 125.46121.43

$ 1.00

Jail Days

189

Avg Pop

40,464

4,157

Cost

40,464

$ 261,188

$ 115.24

4,232 3,700

141.07136.96109.21101.12

4,246

3,7953,750

$ 433,528

3,817

46,051

Rate $ 114.06

3,135

138.58

$ 412,593

$ 113.58$ 110.15

123.34

Grand Total

138.58

$ 419,207

Paid Jail Days

$ 433,528

$ 111.10

4,124

$ 113.58

40,464

131.05

$ 114.24

2,390

136.96109.21

3,619

$ 111.69

4,246

$ 114.61

$ 417,002 $ 4,561,652

133.03

$ 110.15

140.18101.12 125.46

$ 362,382

$ 110.97Rate $ 112.73

3,643

3,3223,817

123.34

Jail Days 3,458 3,700

Avg Pop

$ 115.24

2,997

4,346

3,290

$ 4,561,652

126.17141.07

$ 114.06

$ 414,766

3,604

Cost

$ 110.27

4,157

$ 109.28

40,464

46,051

$ 115.71

$ 435,352

3,135

3,7953,750

$ 261,188

4,063

3,718

4,232

2,471

$ 382,839$ 413,527$ 412,593

3,058

121.43111.54

3,889

$ 274,527

46,051

3,691

$ 334,740
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